Supplier

Description

Net

VAT

Policy Fee

Broker Fee

Gross

Budget Code

Available Budget

Southwest
Signs

Additional sign
to be procured
for Dog Fouling
Matters
Competition

£27.50

£5.50

£0.00

£0.00

£33.00

6511 SE Tourism
and Signage

£399.00

Barron
Surveying
Services

Due to Health
and Safety
concerns the
Town Council
Building
Surveyor was
appointed for
Tender quotes
for St Stephens
Wall collapse.

£825.00

£100.00

£0.00

£0.00

£925.00

6224 PF Professional
Costs

£11,289.00

SOS
Consultancy

2 Access Points
purchased for
Wi-fi
connections
inclusive of next
day delivery

£382.50

£76.50

£0.00

£0.00

£459.50

6370 PF EMF
Computer Equipment
Renewal

£ 12,063

SOS
Consultancy

Repair of Faulty
Cat5 Socket +
Rewire

£75.00

£15.00

£0.00

£0.00

£90.00

6306 IT Maintenance

£14,725




